

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 2277/9526 OLD FANNING BRIDGE ROAD FROM NC 280 TO SR 1419 & FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

		LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING CONTRACTORS		ROGERS GROUP, INC.		NASHVILLE, TN		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		ASHEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	2500.00		9625.00		24640.00		
0002	00004000000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	7000.00		6500.00		9184.00		
0003	00430000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	71000.00		71000.00		68222.70		
0004	00570000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	10 CY	15.00		15.00	20.20	202.00		
0005	01630000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	88 SY	5.00		440.00	31.20	2745.60		
0006	03960000000-E	310	42" RC PIPE CULV III	72 LF	145.00		10440.00	141.90	10216.80		
0007	04140000000-E	310	60" RC PIPE CULV III	66 LF	220.00		14520.00	243.50	16071.00		
0008	05760000000-E	310	*** CS PIPE CULV ***** (48", 0.109)	20 LF	130.00		2600.00	177.20	3544.00		
0009	05880000000-E	310	18" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	60 LF	75.00		4500.00	40.30	2418.00		
0010	05940000000-E	310	24" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	20 LF	80.00		1600.00	48.80	976.00		
0011	11210000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,050 TON	17.00		34850.00	24.80	50840.00		
0012	14890000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,480 TON	46.00		68080.00	44.10	65288.00		
0013	15750000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	650.00		42250.00	651.20	42328.00		
0014	22200000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	6 CY	1100.00		6600.00	2090.30	12541.80		
0015	28300000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	850.00		850.00	1029.40	1029.40		
0016	28450000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	450.00		1350.00	588.20	1764.60		
0017	35000000000-E	866	W/OVEN WIRE FENCE *** FAB (120")	525 LF	16.00		8400.00	15.80	8295.00		
0018	35540000000-E	866	MET GATE PST *** CL FEN D (120")	2 EA	800.00		1600.00	787.80	1575.60		
0019	35740000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE)	525 LF	16.00		8400.00	15.80	8295.00		
0020	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (6" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 14' LONG)	44 EA	135.00		5940.00	131.30	5777.20		
0021	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (REMOVE AND RESET DOUBLE GATE)	1 EA	1100.00		1100.00	1050.40	1050.40		
0022	43990000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	800.00		20000.00		10431.60		
0023	44220000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	5 DAY	150.00		750.00	280.00	1400.00		
0024	44300000000-N	1130	DRUMS	25 EA	30.00		750.00	50.40	1260.00		
0025	44350000000-N	1135	CONES	50 EA	10.00		500.00	20.20	1010.00		
0026	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	3,000 LF	2.75		8250.00	3.00	9000.00		
0027	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	100 TON	27.00		2700.00	52.80	5280.00		
0028	60120000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40 TON	27.00		1080.00	36.50	1460.00		
0029	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.4 ACR	1000.00		1400.00	1050.40	1470.56		
0030	60180000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB	5.00		1000.00	4.20	840.00		
0031	60210000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1.5 TON	1000.00		1500.00	1575.60	2363.40		
0032	60300000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	10.00		50.00	50.40	252.00		
0033	60360000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	2.00		400.00	2.80	560.00		
0034	60420000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	5.00		250.00	6.20	310.00		
0035	60710120000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	30 LF	8.00		240.00	13.20	396.00		
0036	60710200000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	25.00		250.00	53.00	530.00		
0037	60710300000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	60 LF	8.00		480.00	11.70	702.00		

APR 10, 2013 11:27 AM

TIP NO R-5524B

HENDERSON, BUNCOMBE

45817.3.2

2:00 PM

2 / 4

004

APR 09 2013 DN00227

0.580 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
SR 2277/9526 OLD FANNING BRIDGE ROAD FROM NC 280 TO SR 1419 & FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA
FLETCHER GRADING
CONTRACTORS
NASHVILLE, TN
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
NASHVILLE, TN
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
ASHEVILLE, NC

0038	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.4 ACR	2500.00	3500.00	2500.00	3500.00	2521.00	3529.40
0039	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	125.00	625.00	125.00	625.00	315.10	1575.50

CONTRACT TOTAL 318695.00 TOTAL 361885.00 TOTAL 379355.56

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 318695.00 SUB-TOTAL 361885.00 SUB-TOTAL 379355.56

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 2277/9526 OLD FANNING BRIDGE ROAD FROM NC 280 TO SR 1419 & FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 INC.
 CANDLER, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum				19000.00
0002	00004000000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		Lump Sum				9000.00
0003	00430000000-N	226	GRADING		Lump Sum				96044.00
0004	00570000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	10 CY		18.00			180.00
0005	01630000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	88 SY		12.00			1056.00
0006	03960000000-E	310	42" RC PIPE CULV III	72 LF		150.00			10800.00
0007	04140000000-E	310	60" RC PIPE CULV III	66 LF		400.00			26400.00
0008	05760000000-E	310	*** CS PIPE CULV ***** (48", 0.109)	20 LF		165.00			3300.00
0009	05880000000-E	310	18" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	60 LF		50.00			3000.00
0010	05940000000-E	310	24" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	20 LF		59.00			1180.00
0011	11210000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,050 TON		17.00			34850.00
0012	14890000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,480 TON		50.00			74000.00
0013	15750000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON		620.00			40300.00
0014	22200000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	6 CY		1200.00			7200.00
0015	28300000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA		700.00			700.00
0016	28450000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA		500.00			1500.00
0017	35000000000-E	866	W/OVEN WIRE FENCE *** FAB (120")	525 LF		16.50			8662.50
0018	35540000000-E	866	MET GATE PST *** CL FEN D (120")	2 EA		825.00			1650.00
0019	35740000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE)	525 LF		9.00			4725.00
0020	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (6" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 14' LONG)	44 EA		140.00			6160.00
0021	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (REMOVE AND RESET DOUBLE GATE)	1 EA		1100.00			1100.00
0022	43990000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum					9700.00
0023	44220000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	5 DAY		150.00			750.00
0024	44300000000-N	1130	DRUMS	25 EA		60.00			1500.00
0025	44350000000-N	1135	CONES	50 EA		60.00			3000.00
0026	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	3,000 LF		3.00			9000.00
0027	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	100 TON		30.00			3000.00
0028	60120000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40 TON		30.00			1200.00
0029	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.4 ACR		2000.00			2800.00
0030	60180000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB		4.00			800.00
0031	60210000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1.5 TON		1500.00			2250.00
0032	60300000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY		10.00			50.00
0033	60360000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY		2.20			440.00
0034	60420000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF		5.00			250.00
0035	60710120000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	30 LF		8.00			240.00
0036	60710200000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB		16.00			160.00
0037	60710300000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	60 LF		8.00			480.00

APR 10, 2013 11:27 AM

TIP NO R-5524B

HENDERSON, BUNCOMBE

45817.3.2

2:00 PM

4 / 4

004

APR 09 2013

0.580 MI

DN00227

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL

SR 2277/9526 OLD FANNING BRIDGE ROAD FROM NC 280 TO SR 1419 & FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC.

CANDLER, NC

0038	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.4	ACR	4000.00	5600.00
0039	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	300.00	1500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 393527.50

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 393527.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING
CONTRACTORS

318695.00

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

361885.00

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

379355.56

TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

393527.50